
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  63 11/19/2024

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1402 Hayva Farms, LLC

2154 Grand Prairie Highway,  Washington  LA  70589

 2024 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1402A - Farm 7793-Woodmill Owner: Farm 7793- Woodmill

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1402A Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 063-0478  582.0  58.2  52.4  62.4  17.7  15.17  85.71  13.80  11.00  27.48  155.17  155.17  503.0  25.000 

 2 063-0479  475.0  47.5  47.2  60.7  17.4  14.77  84.89  13.51  10.86  26.46  156.04  156.04  443.0  10.000 

 3 063-0511  434.0  43.4  56.6  67.1  19.0  16.22  85.37  16.53  13.46  16.99  216.26  216.26  426.0  2.000 

 4 063-0515  503.0  50.3  50.8  66.2  18.8  16.02  85.21  15.06  12.10  24.47  178.24  178.24  491.0  4.000 

 5 063-0574  382.0  38.2  58.4  67.1  19.0  16.22  85.37  17.00  13.97  13.85  231.91  231.91  373.0  2.000 

 6 063-0578  354.0  35.4  51.0  65.7  18.7  15.90  85.03  16.01  13.17  17.14  212.47  212.47  338.0  4.000 

 7 063-0583  370.0  37.0  51.2  67.3  19.2  16.26  84.69  16.40  13.40  17.61  214.45  214.45  350.0  5.000 

 8 063-0584  404.0  40.4  51.0  67.0  19.0  16.20  85.26  15.96  13.05  19.44  205.21  205.21  397.0  2.000 

 9 063-0599  455.0  45.5  51.4  67.8  18.9  16.40  86.77  15.58  12.85  21.65  198.34  198.34  445.0  3.000 

 10 063-0605  428.0  42.8  51.4  62.2  18.0  15.10  83.89  14.94  11.97  20.76  183.62  183.62  413.0  4.000 

 11 063-0628  399.0  39.9  50.6  68.3  19.1  16.50  86.39  16.04  13.29  19.42  210.50  210.50  380.0  5.000 

 12 063-0647  371.0  37.1  51.6  66.6  19.1  16.09  84.24  16.34  13.28  17.47  212.20  212.20  359.0  3.000 

 13 063-0657  411.0  41.1  51.0  60.4  17.6  14.69  83.47  14.63  11.70  20.35  180.07  180.07  392.0  5.000 

 14 063-0667  365.0  36.5  50.6  60.6  17.5  14.74  84.23  14.80  12.04  18.34  190.88  190.88  345.0  5.000 

 15 063-0684  351.0  35.1  50.4  64.8  18.7  15.68  83.85  15.98  12.96  17.34  207.10  207.10  331.0  5.000 

 16 063-0685  374.0  37.4  50.6  62.9  18.8  15.22  80.96  15.93  12.44  18.31  192.82  192.82  370.0  1.000 

 17 063-0690  452.0  45.2  54.4  68.9  19.0  16.66  87.68  16.12  13.45  19.29  214.10  214.10  445.0  2.000 

 18 063-0723  483.0  48.3  50.6  68.2  18.9  16.49  87.25  15.26  12.59  23.62  190.06  190.06  477.0  2.000 

 19 063-0728  518.0  51.8  48.8  64.5  18.2  15.64  85.93  14.10  11.39  27.17  162.54  162.54  488.0  10.000 

 20 063-0735  353.0  35.3  48.4  68.2  18.4  16.53  89.84  15.47  13.45  18.66  219.97  219.97  349.0  1.000 

 21 063-0767  403.0  40.3  52.0  65.9  18.8  15.94  84.79  15.91  12.94  18.83  204.14  204.14  395.0  2.000 

 22 063-0770  389.0  38.9  52.0  69.6  19.6  16.78  85.61  16.75  13.78  17.86  220.81  220.81  385.0  1.000 

 23 063-0775  382.0  38.2  51.6  65.1  18.6  15.76  84.73  15.81  12.90  18.18  205.16  205.16  374.0  2.000 

 24 063-0783  371.0  37.1  48.0  66.9  18.9  16.18  85.61  15.74  13.00  19.68  205.02  205.02  360.0  3.000 

 25 063-0785  315.0  31.5  47.0  67.7  19.2  16.35  85.16  16.34  13.55  17.13  219.55  219.55  311.0  1.000 

**AVERAGE **  414.0  41.4  51.2  65.7  18.6  15.91  85.54  4.360  15.55  12.74  19.96  199.49  199.49  397.6 

TRACT NO.: 1402A CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 199.49
Ct

TRS:  199.49

PH

 1 063-0468  93,120  30,600  62,520  31.2600  6,236.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-27 V99-30 Y

 2 063-0478  97,700  28,760  68,940  34.4700  6,876.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-225 V99-11 Y

 3 063-0479  94,000  31,200  62,800  31.4000  6,264.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-29 V99-31 Y

 4 063-0491  94,960  35,180  59,780  29.8900  5,962.8 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-175 V99-76 Y

 5 063-0511  91,060  33,600  57,460  28.7300  5,731.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-46 V99-113 Y

 6 063-0515  92,700  34,320  58,380  29.1900  5,823.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-188 V99-26 Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  63 11/19/2024

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1402 Hayva Farms, LLC

2154 Grand Prairie Highway,  Washington  LA  70589

 2024 

 7 063-0527  89,740  30,920  58,820  29.4100  5,867.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-38 V99-85 Y

 8 063-0529  85,000  31,520  53,480  26.7400  5,334.4 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-70 V99-66 Y

 9 063-0536  97,240  35,580  61,660  30.8300  6,150.3 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-103 V99-150 Y

 10 063-0574  97,320  30,420  66,900  33.4500  6,672.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-201 V99-12 Y

 11 063-0578  88,220  30,600  57,620  28.8100  5,747.3 Y 1051  0 Joseph BoutteB5 T99-21 V1051-LAY Y

 12 063-0583  89,460  33,360  56,100  28.0500  5,595.7 Y 1065  0 K & C Guillory Transport LLCB5 T99-199 V1065-LAI Y

 13 063-0584  95,620  36,300  59,320  29.6600  5,916.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-83 V99-60 Y

 14 063-0590  90,480  28,620  61,860  30.9300  6,170.2 N 1053  0 Eric ThompsonB5 T99-227 V1053-LAP Y

 15 063-0599  93,800  33,960  59,840  29.9200  5,968.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-193 V99-LAY Y

 16 063-0605  95,540  35,160  60,380  30.1900  6,022.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-189 V99-43 Y

 17 063-0620  83,320  29,740  53,580  26.7900  5,344.3 N 1053  0 Eric ThompsonB5 T99-113 V1053-LAS Y

 18 063-0628  92,800  36,560  56,240  28.1200  5,609.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-134 V99-63 Y

 19 063-0639  96,260  31,040  65,220  32.6100  6,505.4 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-29 V99-31 Y

 20 063-0647  95,920  30,420  65,500  32.7500  6,533.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-4 V99-102 Y

 21 063-0657  84,420  32,320  52,100  26.0500  5,196.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-120 V99-LAS Y

 22 063-0659  85,960  31,740  54,220  27.1100  5,408.2 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-95 V99-LAG Y

 23 063-0667  94,120  29,720  64,400  32.2000  6,423.6 Y 1052  0 Dem Eddie BoysB5 T99-3 V1052-LAZ Y

 24 063-0668  95,840  32,380  63,460  31.7300  6,329.8 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-27 V99-27 Y

 25 063-0684  94,260  33,760  60,500  30.2500  6,034.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-46 V99-113 Y

 26 063-0685  88,420  30,680  57,740  28.8700  5,759.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-38 V99-85 Y

 27 063-0689  90,960  34,120  56,840  28.4200  5,669.5 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-188 V99-109 Y

 28 063-0690  97,060  35,060  62,000  31.0000  6,184.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-183 V99-LAX Y

 29 063-0714  94,500  32,320  62,180  31.0900  6,202.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-182 V99-LAT Y

 30 063-0723  96,700  32,680  64,020  32.0100  6,385.7 Y 1065  0 K & C Guillory Transport LLCB5 T99-172 V1065-LAW Y

 31 063-0728  93,080  31,360  61,720  30.8600  6,156.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-142 V99-LAX Y

 32 063-0731  96,880  31,240  65,640  32.8200  6,547.3 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-1 V99-73 Y

 33 063-0735  93,040  32,020  61,020  30.5100  6,086.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-198 V99-LAP Y

 34 063-0745  96,980  32,040  64,940  32.4700  6,477.4 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-201 V99-56 Y

 35 063-0767  93,620  35,460  58,160  29.0800  5,801.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-134 V99-65 Y

 36 063-0770  93,480  31,560  61,920  30.9600  6,176.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-24 V99-129 Y

 37 063-0773  90,560  32,880  57,680  28.8400  5,753.3 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-189 V99-LAZ Y

 38 063-0775  91,960  32,780  59,180  29.5900  5,902.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-166 V99-LAN Y

 39 063-0779  94,880  36,260  58,620  29.3100  5,847.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-88 V99-22 Y

 40 063-0783  92,840  33,640  59,200  29.6000  5,904.9 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-130 V99-41 Y

 41 063-0785  93,040  33,480  59,560  29.7800  5,940.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-131 V99-45 Y

 42 063-0789  95,040  36,620  58,420  29.2100  5,827.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-97 V99-03 Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  63 11/19/2024

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1402 Hayva Farms, LLC

2154 Grand Prairie Highway,  Washington  LA  70589

 2024 

TRACT  TOTAL:  3,901,900  1,371,980  2,529,920  1,264.9600  252,347.0  151,408.20 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1402A GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 3,901,900  1,371,980  2,529,920  1,264.9600  252,347.0  151,408.20 

 6,605,860  2,337,500  4,268,360  2,134.1800  448,542.3  269,125.38  16.40  13.30  18.52  210.17  210.17 

 4.360  15.55  12.74  19.96  199.49  199.49

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 199.49  1,264.96

HG

TONS

 3.118 

 199.49
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  63 11/19/2024

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1402 Hayva Farms, LLC

2154 Grand Prairie Highway,  Washington  LA  70589

 2024 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1402D - Farm 3769-7958-7957-9955 Dumes Owner: Farm 3769-7958-7957-9955

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1402D Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 063-0001  396.0  39.6  47.0  64.4  18.0  15.63  86.83  14.63  12.20  21.97  188.73  188.73  385.0  3.000 

 2 063-0014  445.0  44.5  51.8  62.1  17.7  15.09  85.25  14.60  11.85  21.43  181.77  181.77  427.0  5.000 

 3 063-0070  373.0  37.3  53.0  64.1  18.0  15.56  86.44  15.47  12.90  17.14  209.61  209.61  365.0  2.000 

 4 063-0071  420.0  42.0  51.2  60.3  17.5  14.67  83.83  14.51  11.63  20.70  178.56  178.56  398.0  6.000 

 5 063-0086  403.0  40.3  55.4  64.8  18.0  15.73  87.39  15.58  13.05  16.99  212.83  212.83  391.0  3.000 

 6 063-0102  504.0  50.4  58.0  63.5  18.1  15.41  85.14  15.53  12.46  19.12  194.55  194.55  478.0  7.000 

 7 063-0149  414.0  41.4  50.8  64.4  17.4  15.67  90.06  14.41  12.42  20.72  198.05  198.05  392.0  6.000 

 8 063-0208  414.0  41.4  48.6  66.8  18.7  16.17  86.47  15.31  12.67  21.64  195.93  195.93  400.0  4.000 

 9 063-0248  432.0  43.2  50.4  62.9  17.7  15.29  86.38  14.51  11.96  21.76  184.31  184.31  395.0  10.000 

 10 063-0257  463.0  46.3  58.2  62.1  17.9  15.08  84.25  15.55  12.44  17.52  196.97  196.97  439.0  6.000 

 11 063-0306  489.0  48.9  53.8  60.4  18.1  14.66  80.99  14.97  11.46  21.81  169.33  169.33  475.0  4.000 

 12 063-0338  449.0  44.9  51.8  64.2  18.3  15.56  85.03  15.12  12.23  21.35  187.41  187.41  435.0  4.000 

 13 063-0350  444.0  44.4  53.0  65.1  18.5  15.77  85.24  15.51  12.59  20.18  195.71  195.71  429.0  4.000 

 14 063-0403  474.0  47.4  58.4  60.2  18.1  14.61  80.72  15.73  12.02  17.68  185.07  185.07  454.0  5.000 

 15 063-0451  424.0  42.4  57.8  62.7  18.5  15.19  82.11  16.26  12.76  16.02  202.64  202.64  407.0  4.000 

 16 063-0525  407.0  40.7  51.0  63.7  18.4  15.44  83.91  15.39  12.37  19.83  191.95  191.95  388.0  5.000 

**AVERAGE **  434.0  43.4  53.1  63.2  18.1  15.34  84.75  4.875  15.21  12.30  19.83  191.50  191.50  416.1 

TRACT NO.: 1402D CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 191.50
Ct

TRS:  191.50

PH

 1 063-0001  91,320  33,480  57,840  28.9200  5,538.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-62 V99-14 Y

 2 063-0014  86,560  34,860  51,700  25.8500  4,950.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-66 V99-71 Y

 3 063-0021  91,780  31,760  60,020  30.0100  5,746.9 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-23 V99-86 Y

 4 063-0029  95,820  34,860  60,960  30.4800  5,836.9 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-147 V99-78 Y

 5 063-0070  96,160  34,220  61,940  30.9700  5,930.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-173 V99-123 Y

 6 063-0071  99,940  37,260  62,680  31.3400  6,001.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-193 V99-16 Y

 7 063-0073  94,240  33,560  60,680  30.3400  5,810.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-132 V99-LAY Y

 8 063-0086  94,940  33,860  61,080  30.5400  5,848.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-102 V99-LAW Y

 9 063-0094  93,580  32,160  61,420  30.7100  5,881.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-105 V99-LAS Y

 10 063-0102  93,340  34,900  58,440  29.2200  5,595.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-172 V99-LAY Y

 11 063-0149  94,840  30,920  63,920  31.9600  6,120.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-1 V99-73 Y

 12 063-0202  88,940  32,260  56,680  28.3400  5,427.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-191 V99-LAU Y

 13 063-0208  92,960  36,160  56,800  28.4000  5,438.6 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-88 V99-66 Y

 14 063-0212  88,440  32,580  55,860  27.9300  5,348.6 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-150 V99-LAT Y

 15 063-0248  85,920  34,560  51,360  25.6800  4,917.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-198 V99-59 Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  63 11/19/2024

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1402 Hayva Farms, LLC

2154 Grand Prairie Highway,  Washington  LA  70589

 2024 

 16 063-0257  95,700  35,520  60,180  30.0900  5,762.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-120 V99-60 Y

 17 063-0278  94,920  34,360  60,560  30.2800  5,798.6 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-115 V99-77 Y

 18 063-0306  97,380  36,680  60,700  30.3500  5,812.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-153 V99-51 Y

 19 063-0319  95,820  37,500  58,320  29.1600  5,584.1 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-179 V99-07 Y

 20 063-0338  100,000  31,600  68,400  34.2000  6,549.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-225 V99-11 Y

 21 063-0350  93,600  33,620  59,980  29.9900  5,743.1 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB5 T99-185 V99-96 Y

 22 063-0390  100,000  29,280  70,720  35.3600  6,771.4 N 1053  0 Eric ThompsonB5 T99-218 V1053-LAU Y

 23 063-0403  91,980  31,500  60,480  30.2400  5,791.0 Y 1051  0 Joseph BoutteB5 T99-37 V1051-LAS Y

 24 063-0406  98,820  31,980  66,840  33.4200  6,399.9 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-13 V99-61 Y

 25 063-0451  90,300  32,780  57,520  28.7600  5,507.5 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-154 V99-LAN Y

 26 063-0525  100,000  31,100  68,900  34.4500  6,597.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 5 T99-1 V99-73 Y

 27 063-0676  86,120  31,580  54,540  27.2700  5,222.2 N 1065  0 K & C Guillory Transport LLCB5 T99-146 V1065-LAp Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  2,533,420  904,900  1,628,520  814.2600  155,930.6  93,558.36 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1402D GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 2,533,420  904,900  1,628,520  814.2600  155,930.6  93,558.36 

 4,779,400  1,743,080  3,036,320  1,518.1600  297,738.5  178,643.10  15.50  12.56  19.66  196.12  196.12 

 4.875  15.21  12.30  19.83  191.50  191.50

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 191.50  814.26

HG

TONS

 4.346 

 191.50
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  63 11/19/2024

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2024 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

1402A Farm 7793-Woodmill / Farm 7793- Woodmill  2,134.18  448,542.3  210.17 2,134.18  0.00  1,799.96  269,125.38

1402B Farm 7793- Metal Gate / Farm 7793-Metal Gate  1,225.99  266,411.8  217.30 1,225.99  0.00  1,109.53  159,847.08

1402D Farm 3769-7958-7957-9955 Dumes / Farm 3769-7958-7957-9955  1,518.16  297,738.5  196.12 1,518.16  0.00  900.76  178,643.10

FARMER Grand Total:  4,878.33  1,012,692.6  207.59 3,810.25 0.00 4,878.33  607,615.56

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 6,435,320  2,276,880  4,158,440  2,079.2200  408,277.6  244,966.56  15.42  12.57  19.91  196.36  196.36

 15,184,260  5,427,600  9,756,660  4,878.3300  1,012,692.6  607,615.56  16.29  13.14  18.31  207.59  207.59

 71,528,940  27,340,840  44,188,100  22,094.0500  4,317,293.2  2,590,375.92  15.27  12.45  19.55  195.41  195.41 

 3,875,227,000  1,480,217,940  2,395,009,060  1,197,504.5300  255,614,735.1  153,368,841.06  16.60  13.35  16.82  213.46  213.46 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 69 

 167 

 30.1336 

 29.2116  0.00

 792 

 43,030 

 27.8965 

 27.8295 

-0.156

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.15  0.11  0.36 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.002 -0.31 -0.21  1.49

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

108.00%  0.00  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000 Under Under Under

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0

 1,360 

 3,810 

 4,878.3300  11,095 43.97%

N

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

108.00%  22,094.0500 

 1,197,504.5300  1,991,247

 20,520

 60.14%

(1,574)

Tons

 2,079.22

HG-Farmer

TONS

 4.562 

 3.061 

 4.718 

 3.064 

Y-T-D
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